Medical
Mobility
upg
mobility
High-Performance Construction
Non-Spillable VRLA
47600
47601

Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
20hr. rate
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Weight
(lb)
Case
Quantity
D5743 F1 12 8.00 5.94 2.56 4.06 4.96 8
D5719 UB12100-S F2 12 10.00 5.94 2.56 4.61 6.83 8
D5775 UB12120 F2 12 12.00 5.95 3.90 4.06 8.16 4
40672 UB12150 F2 12 15.00 5.94 3.89 3.94 8.50 4
D5745 UB12180 B1 12 18.00 7.13 2.99 6.57 11.40 4
D5722 UB12350/Group U1 L 12 35.00 7.71 5.16 7.25 22.50 1
45979 UB12500/Internal Thread B2 12 50.00 7.80 6.54 7.25 30.20 1
45821
/ p
UB12750/Group 24 Z 12 75.00 10.24 6.61 9.23 49.10 1
47604 UB-U1/Gel L1 12 32.00 7.69 5.19 7.00 23.10 1
47606 UB24/Gel Z1 12 75.00 10.25 6.63 9.25 50.10 1
UPG
No. Model No. Terminal¹